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4th October 2024  
 
 

NZPAC Service enhancements from November 2024  
 
 
Dear Valued Customer, 
 
To improve schedule reliability, we are pleased to announce changes to our NZPAC service from November 2024. 
 
The weekly scheduled berth windows in Tauranga and Auckland will move to Tuesdays and Wednesdays and in Suva 
and Lautoka we will move to Monday and Tuesdays.  The new windows in New Zealand will also reduce berth 
waiting time, providing an additional buffer in our schedule.  Together these changes will improve schedule 
reliability for customers in all ports - especially Apia, Pago Pago and Nuku’alofa. 
 
These improvements will be phased in throughout November commencing in Auckland around mid-November and 
in Tauranga around the end of November with our transition schedule as follows: 
 

 
 
Our upcoming schedules will reflect these changes in the future. 
 
Should you have any further questions regarding the above, please contact your local PFL representative. 
 
 
Yours Sincerely, 
 
 
 
PFL 
www.pacificforumline.com 

NORTH BOUND
Tauranga, NZ Fri-01-Nov Sat-02-Nov Fri-08-Nov Sat-09-Nov Fri-15-Nov Sat-16-Nov Tue-26-Nov Tue-26-Nov
Auckland,NZ Sun-03-Nov Mon-04-Nov Mon-11-Nov Tue-12-Nov Mon-18-Nov Tue-19-Nov Wed-27-Nov Thu-28-Nov

SOUTH BOUND
Suva, FJ Fri-08-Nov Sat-09-Nov Mon-18-Nov Tue-19-Nov Mon-25-Nov Tue-26-Nov Mon-02-Dec Tue-03-Dec

Lautoka, FJ Sun-10-Nov Tue-12-Nov Tue-19-Nov Fri-22-Nov Tue-26-Nov Fri-29-Nov Tue-03-Dec Fri-06-Dec
Apia,  WS Thu-14-Nov Fri-15-Nov Mon-25-Nov Tue-26-Nov Mon-02-Dec Tue-03-Dec Mon-09-Dec Tue-10-Dec

Pago Pago,  AS Fri-15-Nov Sat-16-Nov - - Mon-02-Dec Tue-03-Dec - -
Nuku'alofa,  TO - - Thu-28-Nov Fri-29-Nov - - Thu-12-Dec Fri-13-Dec
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